B-28
B
Series 260WSocket-Weld Design Thermowells for 1⁄4" Diameter Elements
Application:
260W series fits standard length 1⁄4" diameter elements.
385W series fits standard length 3⁄8" diameter elements.
Connection:
3⁄4 or 1" nominal pipe size welding shoulder fits ASA

0.260" internal diameter, 71⁄2" insertion length and a 9" stem length.
For Assistance in Choosing Head and Well Assemblies,
See guide on omega.com. These wells are compatible with OMEGA® NB1, NB2;
PR-12, PR-14, and NPT-style probes, as well as DialTemp™ Thermometers.
 	 To Order Visit omega.com/series_260w for Pricing and Details
			   Shank		  Stem	 Insert
	 Pipe Size		  Diameter		  Length	 Length
	 P	 Model Number	 Q	 P	 A	 U
	 3⁄4"	 3/4 -260W-U21/2-(*) 3⁄4 1.050	 4	 21⁄2
	 Nominal	 3/4 -260W-U41/2-(*) 3⁄4 1.050	 6	 41⁄2
	(1.050" Diameter)	 3/4 -260W-U71/2-(*)	 3⁄4	 1.050	 9	 71⁄2
		  3/4 -260W-U101/2-(*) 3⁄4 1.050	 12	 101⁄2
		  3/4 -260W-U131/2-(*) 3⁄4 1.050	 15	 131⁄2
		  3/4 -260W-U161/2-(*) 3⁄4 1.050	 18	 161⁄2
		  3/4 -260W-U221/2-(*) 3⁄4 1.050	 24	 221⁄2
	 1"	 1-260W-U21/2-(*) 7⁄8 1.315	 4	 21⁄2
	 Nominal	 1-260W-U41/2-(*)	 7⁄8	 1.315	 6	 41⁄2
	(1.315" Diameter)	 1-260W-U71/2-(*)	 7⁄8	 1.315	 9	 71⁄2
		  1-260W-U101/2-(*)	 7⁄8	 1.315	 12	 101⁄2
		  1-260W-U131/2-(*)	 7⁄8	 1.315	 15	 131⁄2
		  1-260W-U161/2-(*)	 7⁄8	 1.315	 18	 161⁄2
		  1-260W-U221/2-(*)	 7⁄8	 1.315	 24	 221⁄2
Metric Models
Available!
See omega.com
Dimensions: inches